periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.022
17-08-2023
17-08-2023
26/2023

CONVOCA A AUDIENCIA PUBLICA POR SERVICIOS PUBLICOS PARA
EL 09/09/2023

CONCEJO
Promulgada

CONVOCA A AUDIENCIA PUBLICA POR SERVICIOS PUBLICOS PARA
EL 09/09/2023



